P10000094558

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
_	WAIT	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100187070901

10/29/10--01020--009 **78.75

SECRETAR: OF STATE



W10-51798

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TVM Corporation			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: _		ısha S Morris	•1
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
_	3316	NW 33rd Court	
		Address	
	Lauc	derdale Lakes State & Zip	
	City,	, State & Zip	
	95	54-867-4173	
	·	Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	bellsouth.net	t notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 4, 2010

TOUSHA S MORRIS 3316 NW 33RD COURT LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33309

SUBJECT: TVM CORPORATION Ref. Number: W10000051798

We have received your document for TVM CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2011 date is needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 510A00026029

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



11/15/2010 Date

	corporation shall be: TVM Superior Service PRINCIPAL OFFICE	e Corporation 10 NOV 17 AM 8: 4	7 /
RTICLE II	Principal street address	Mailing address life different is a year	~
	3316 NW 33rd Court	Mailing a GF GER LIGHT GENERAL SET ATE PO Box 514 IALLAHASSEE FLORID	Γ 1Δ
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33310	
			
RTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		
² rofessiona	l Corporation		
RTICLE IV			
ne number of sh	nares of stock is: 100		
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>DRS</u>	
Name and		Name and Title:	
Address:	3316 NW 33rd Court		
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309		
Name and '	Title: Vincent Morris/Vice President	Name and Title:	
Address:	3316 NW 33rd Court		
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
PTICI E III	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Tousha S Morris		
Address:	3316 NW 33rd Court		
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309		
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Tousha S Morris		
Address:	3316 NW 33rd Court		
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309		
	•	_ _	
		ess for the above stated corporation at the place design	nated
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as i	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	#1 #		
		1411=100:0	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	11/15/2010	

Required Signature/Incorporator